DRINKS ITALIAN COFFEE == mnmE Hot Iced

Available

ALL DAY Espresso Regular Blend Freshly brewed Italian style shot 25
45 = I ok
Caffe Americano Espresso with hot water 34 36
3= =X 00 5k
Cappuccino Espresso with silky milk & foam 38 42
B SR N B
Caffe Latte Espresso with silky milk 38 4
5% 473 10
Caffe Mocha Espresso with chocolate & silky milk 39 43
SR 0 Bk
Coffee Tonic 42
478 22 10 gk
SINGLE ORIGIN SPECIALTY COFFEE 15 "k Hot Iced
Single Origin Espresso (SOE) 30

LSy L

Single Origin Black (SOB) *

5 fm 58 0f0 o

Single Origin White (SOW) 40
8 m 4F 473 0 Ok

Hand Drip Coffee 20
5 7 o0

Ice Drip Coffee 45
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SPECIALTY COFFEE
by |deaology



DRINKS

Available
ALL DAY

ORGANIC TEA B#

Hot

Blackcurrant Beauty
EinmFEAR

Elegant English Breakfast
HERKXBEER
Gorgeous Earl Grey
BER

Relax

T EZ
KPR R

Three Cinnamon
=EFEHEZE

Turmeric Gold
nNEtE=EX
Wonder Berry Green

Love

=
B R

Womankind
B

Rooibos & Honeybush

ERHE K

OTHER DRINKS H&km

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Hot Iced

Chocolate
KE D

Coca-Cola

K

Naked Luxury Artesian Water (500ml)

&Rk

Naked Luxury Artesian Sparkling Water (300ml)
BRERK (300ZFH)

Naked Luxury Artesian Sparkling Water (500ml)
BERERK (5002 FH)

Matcha Latte
PR EE

Seasonal Drink
ZHIS R

38 40

20

28

32
38
40 42

Please ask us for details
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